
Enter Solicitation Title & Number Below

Bidwell Road Water Main Replacement; 

RFQ# 942574

Min.  SBE/SDV 

Participation

Incentive 

Percentage

Incentive 

Calculator Lowest Bid MACP Winning Bid

0.0% 12.50% 87.50% $344,900 $388,013 $353,721.25

Offeror's Name Bids SBE

Participation 

Requirement

Participation 

Incentive

Incentive 

Evaluation 

Amount

Status of ITB 

Award

87.50%

Garney Companies, Inc. $344,900.00 $138,000.00 $0 $120,750 $224,150 Evaluated

Dynamic Construction LLC $353,721.25 $336,721.25 $0 $294,631 $59,090 Awarded



Department Name: Water Services

RFP/ITB Number: 942574

Procurement Name:  Bidwell Road Water Main Replacement

Primary Contractor

PNP 

Compliant      

(Yes/No)

Dynamic Construction LLC Yes

*Denotes Contractor with whom follow up was required

Date:  08/24/2016

Metro Buyer: Genario Pittman

BAO Staff:  Flake Hudson

PNP Compliance Results Form

 Determination Comments/% of Participation Proposed 

or Bid 

Dynamic Construction LLC was compliant on their 

outreach as required by the Procurement code



942574 Bidwell Road Water Main Replacement Page 1

Primary Contractor*
Prime Bid 

Amount

Total Offered SBE 

($)

SBEs approved? Total 

Approved 

SBE ($)

 SBE (%)

Dynamic Construction LLC $353,721.25 $336,721.25 Yes $336,721.25 95.19%

White cells with text are fields that you can edit.

Gray cells with bold text contain formulas that can not be changed.

BAO Specialist: Flake Hudson  

Contract Specialist: Genario Pittman

RFP/ITB Number: 941605

Project Name: Marriott Drive-Ermac Drive 12- Inch Water Main

Department Name: Water Services

BAO SBE Assessment Sheet 

Shaded cells in columns E and G are formula driven and should not be changed

Comments

Column Headings                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Dynamic Construction LLC will be self 

performing all work and is an approved SBE 

which will result in 95.19% SBE participation.  

$17000 of total bid amount was for 

allowances and not eligible for SBE 

consideration.


	Bid Tab
	PNP Compliance Results Form
	SBE Assessment Sheet

